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PRODUCERS OF ELASTOMERIC BEARING PADS 

 

Producer CAMMS 
Facility ID 

Approval 
Date 

NTPEP Audit 
Expiration 

Date 
Tobi Engineering, Inc. 
27709 West Concrete Dr 
Ingleside, IL 60041 
 
Contact:  Mark Dieker 
Telephone: (847) 724-7880 
Fax:  (847) 724-7891 
Email:  kathy@tobiengineering.com 
 

12687 02/03/20 12/31/25 

Scougal Rubber Corporation 
885 Denmark Dr 
McCarran, NV 89434 
 
Contact:  Brad Streeter 
Telephone: (775) 473-2848 
Fax:  (775) 284-8501 
Email:  brads@scougalrubber.com 
 

12681 10/05/20 12/31/25 

Scougal Rubber Corporation 
6239 Corson Ave. South 
Seattle, WA 98108 
 
Contact:  Patrick Loomis 
Telephone: (206) 686-9095 
Fax:  (206) 764-4984 
Email:  patrick.loomis@scougalrubber.com 
 

12376 1/3/22 12/31/25 

D.S. Brown 
518 Progress Way 
Athens, TX 75751 
 
Contact:              Adam Wellington  
Telephone:         (419) 257-5472 
Fax:                    (419) 257-0332 
Email:                 awellington@dsbrown.com  
 
 

12812 7/11/22 12/31/25 

Bridge Rubber Bearing, LLC 
15467 State Highway 64 W 
Tyler, TX 75704 
 
Contact:              Abby Mims  
Telephone:         (903) 500-2086 
Fax:                    (903) 222-3502 
Email:                 Abby@bridgerubberbearing.com  
 

12822 11/09/22 12/31/25 
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Bridge Components Industries Inc. 
3476 Millikin Ct. 
Columbus, OH 43228 
 
Contact:              Tyler Spears  
Telephone:         (740) 572-1019 
Email:                 tyler.spears@bridgecomponentsinc.com  
 

12824 01/09/23 12/31/25 

Cosmec Inc./Dynamic Rubber 
1501 Rocky Ridge Road 
Athens, TX 75751 
 
Contact:              Kayla Wallace  
Telephone:         (903) 203-2871 
Email:                 kwallace@cosmecinc.com  
 

12850 06/06/23 12/31/25 

Voss Engineering, Inc. 
6965 North Hamlin Ave. 
Lincolnwood, IL 60712 
 
Contact:              Phil Krajewski  
Telephone:         (847) 673-8900 
Email:                 pkrajewski@vosseng.com  
 

12957 01/06/25 12/31/25 
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